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TPC Colorado

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, July 15, 2023

Alex Weiss

Davis Chatfield
Alistair Docherty

Brandon Hagy
Dalton Ward
Blayne Barber
Mac Meissner
Joe Highsmith
Jorge Fernandez Valdés
Chris Gotterup
Mason Andersen
Joey Garber
Daniel Miernicki
Andrew Kozan
T.J. Vogel
Spencer Ralston
Rico Hoey

Adrien Dumont de Chassart

Jay Card lli
Joseph Winslow
Jimmy Stanger
Martin Contini
lan Holt

William Mouw
Willie Mack 1lI

Jake Knapp

Paul Peterson
Curtis Luck

Kevin Dougherty
Colin Featherstone
Patrick Cover
Roberto Diaz

Jack Maguire

Pickerington, OH

Attleboro, MA
Vancouver, WA
Charlotte, NC

St. Simons Island, GA
Auburn, AL

Dallas, TX

Lakewood, WA
Cordoba, Argentina
Little Silver, NJ

Mesa, AZ

Sea Island, GA

Lake Oswego, OR
West Palm Beach, FL
Hollywood, FL
Gainesville, GA
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Villers la Ville, Belgium
Shelter Island, NY
Overland Park, KS
Tampa, FL

Tucuman, Argentina
Stow, OH

Cave Creek, AZ
Orlando, FL

Costa Mesa, CA

St. Simons Island, GA
Perth, Australia
Murrieta, CA

Vista, CA

Charlotte, NC
Veracruz, Mexico

St. Petersburg, FL

Report Generated at 22:12:18 on 07/14/23

75
71
71
73
74
71
75
70
73
72
74
73
71
72
71
71
75
67
73
71
74
74
73
74
75
73
70
73
69
69
70
72

THE

ASCENDANT

preseraed by Blug

143

143
143

143
143

143
143

143
143

143
143

143
143

143
143

142
143

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

141
141

141
141

Page 1 of 2



|

&4

2023 The Ascendant presented by Blue

KORM FERRY'

TOUR

TEE #1
9:34

9:45

9:56
10:07
10:18
10:29
10:40
10:51
11:02
11:13
11:24
11:35
11:46
11:57
12:08
12:19

12:30

TPC Colorado

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, July 15, 2023

Wil Bateman

Mark Anderson
Brett White

Scott Gutschewski
Logan McAllister
Patrick Flavin
Daniel Summerhays
John VanDerLaan
Isaiah Salinda
Jeremy Gandon
Brad Hopfinger
Peter Knade

Chan Kim
Brendon Jelley
Frankie Capan lll
Christopher Petefish
Jacob Bridgeman
Brian Campbell
Patrick Welch

Paul Barjon

Xinjun Zhang
Jackson Suber
Jared Wolfe

Joe Weiler

Ryan McCormick
Tim Widing
Alejandro Tosti
Matt Atkins

Parker Coody

Ben Silverman
Max Greyserman
Thomas Rosenmueller
Nicholas Lindheim
Quade Cummins

BSHOILINK

Edmonton, AB, Canada
Beaufort, SC

Houston, TX
Omaha, NE

Oklahoma City, OK
Highwood, IL
Kaysville, UT
Southbury, CT

South San Francisco, CA
Charpey, France
Charlotte, NC

St. Simons Island, GA
Gilbert, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

North Oaks, MN
Cumming, GA

Inman, SC

Bluffton, SC

Aliso Viejo, CA

Dumbea, New Caledonia, France

Shanxi, China
Tampa, FL

Ponte Vedra, FL
Bloomington, IN
Middletown, NJ
Jonkoping, Sweden
Rosario, Argentina
North Augusta, SC
Plano, TX
Concord, ON, Canada
Short Hills, NJ
Ismaning, Germany

Satellite Beach, FL
Weatherford, OK
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